LOSOC	046391
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000081324410
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/30/0601038018 **30.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	OGOCT 30 PH 12: 59 SECREVARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

· · · · COVE	, R LETTER	
TO: Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Main Street Tire & Brake, LLC	ted Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:	
Len Beckham	, . ·	
(Nar	ne of Person)	
Main Street Tire & Brak	e, LLC	
(Fir	m/Company)	
P.O. Box 369		
(Address)	
Cross City, Florida 32	628	
(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call	:	
Len Beckham or Marie Sanchez (Name of Person)	at (<u>352</u>) <u>498-2604</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	<u></u>
(manie of rerson)	(Area Code & Dayume Telephone Number)	•
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing F Certified Copy Certificate of State (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is	us &
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

- T

٢.

ł

1

ì

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Main Street Tire & Brake, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 05/10/05 and assigned document number L05000046391

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Change name to SHAMROCK AUTO CARE CENTER, LLC

Effective 01-01-07

(All other information remains the same)

ភូ сл

Dated_October 26

Ì.

ļ

2006

Sighature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Len Beckham

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00